

<u>Alano Club of Salt Lake City – Service Animal Waiver</u>

I, (Please Print)	have read and reviewed the
Alano Club Service Animal Policy. I understand that I wor its participants caused by my Service Animal. I shall (Meetings) responsible for any events caused by my Service Animal.	not hold the Alano Club or the Alano Club renters
By my signature I agree to the terms listed above.	
Responsible Person for	the Service Animal:
Signature:	Date:
This Service Animal Waiver is for a two (2) year term.	
Alano Club Board Signatur	res(Two are required):
1. Name/Signature/Date:	.
2. Name/Signature/Date:	